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2019 CASA County Championships - 12/01/2019 to 10/02/2019

CCASA County Championships 2019

Results - 3rd Feb pm
 
Event 15  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Penzance 111 2:53.99Dmitri Maddern

Caradon 102 3:04.80Will Frith

Truro City 113 3:09.85Rory Sim

Newquay 114 3:14.33Sam Lee

 
Event 15  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

St Austell 121 2:51.72Samuel Hoffen

St Ives Bay 122 2:51.76Jude Cartwright

Truro City 123 2:53.29Henry Hocking

Penzance 124 2:56.37Finley Round

Carn Brea 125 3:03.55Thomas Ryder

St Austell 126 3:08.90Kieran Nile

 
Event 15  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Newquay 131 2:37.13Joshua Eyre

Truro City 132 2:38.76Joshua Leigh

St Ives Bay 133 2:39.43Lewis Williams

St Ives Bay 134 2:39.46Jamie Winfield

N Cornwall 135 2:49.73Louis Thomson

Caradon 13--- DQAlfie Doney

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

 
Event 15  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

N Cornwall 141 2:19.75Olliver Waller

St Austell 142 2:29.40Seth Harvey

Truro City 143 2:30.13Samir Poppy

Caradon 144 2:44.13Kieran Woodhouse

 
Event 15  Boys 10-15 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

N Cornwall 141 2:19.75Olliver Waller

Truro City 152 2:27.32Henry Osborne

St Austell 143 2:29.40Seth Harvey

N Cornwall 154 2:29.54Olly Taylor

Truro City 145 2:30.13Samir Poppy

Newquay 136 2:37.13Joshua Eyre

Truro City 137 2:38.76Joshua Leigh

St Ives Bay 138 2:39.43Lewis Williams

St Ives Bay 139 2:39.46Jamie Winfield

Caradon 1410 2:44.13Kieran Woodhouse

N Cornwall 1311 2:49.73Louis Thomson

St Austell 1212 2:51.72Samuel Hoffen

St Ives Bay 1213 2:51.76Jude Cartwright

Truro City 1214 2:53.29Henry Hocking

Penzance 1115 2:53.99Dmitri Maddern

Penzance 1216 2:56.37Finley Round

Carn Brea 1217 3:03.55Thomas Ryder

Caradon 1018 3:04.80Will Frith

St Austell 1219 3:08.90Kieran Nile

Truro City 1120 3:09.85Rory Sim

Newquay 1121 3:14.33Sam Lee

Caradon 13--- DQAlfie Doney

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

N Cornwall 15--- NSShay Brent

 
Event 15  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Truro City 151 2:27.32Henry Osborne

N Cornwall 152 2:29.54Olly Taylor

N Cornwall 15--- NSShay Brent

 
Event 15  Boys 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Caradon 181 2:08.97Jackson Spry

Tr1 Swim-AM 162 2:15.77Charlie Varker

Newquay 173 2:21.57Cameron Vearncombe

Truro City 184 2:22.21Tom Leigh

Caradon 185 2:22.47Sam Mills-Shute

Truro City 166 2:22.84Thomas Trebilcock

Truro City 167 2:26.19Aaron Martyn

Caradon 168 2:31.57Rees Stewart

Penzance 179 2:32.64Joshua Tonkin

Caradon 23--- NSReece Worth

 
Event 16  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Newquay 111 2:56.12Teyah Rickwood

Truro City 112 2:59.47Daisy Leigh

Carn Brea 103 3:01.27Chloe Stone

Truro City 104 3:05.06Anna Huddy

Bude 115 3:06.42Maisie Bain

St Ives Bay 106 3:10.22Edie Price

Bude 117 3:15.86Madison Honey

Caradon 11--- DQMia Taylor

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

 
Event 16  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Newquay 121 2:49.41Niamh Harris

Newquay 122 3:02.21Molly Checkley

Truro City 123 3:03.42Ella Huddy

Bude 124 3:05.24Alisha Swart

St Austell 125 3:05.88Sky Trevena

Truro City 126 3:06.66Tilly Dodd

Carn Brea 12--- DQDarcey Laurence

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn

 
Event 16  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Carn Brea 131 2:41.43Evie Belt

Newquay 132 2:43.02Sky Bowden-Inoue

Truro City 133 2:46.45Lillian Roche

Caradon 134 2:48.34Olivia Shute

St Austell 135 2:49.86Isabelle Setchell

Penzance 136 2:57.52Lucia Davy

Truro City 137 2:58.32Lily Yau

 
Event 16  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Truro City 141 2:36.61Nia Bailey-Jones

N Cornwall 142 2:38.39Scarlet Barnes

Caradon 143 2:40.37Morenwyn Cowling

Truro City 144 2:45.74Abbie Downing

St Austell 145 2:46.16Lydia Trudgeon

Truro City 146 2:47.80Mia Penberthy

St Austell 147 2:51.40Amy Thomas

Caradon 148 2:52.47Mollie Atkin
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Results - 3rd Feb pm

(Event 16  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Carn Brea 149 3:01.37Hollie Durant

 
Event 16  Girls 10-15 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Truro City 151 2:24.99Isabelle Leigh

Truro City 142 2:36.61Nia Bailey-Jones

N Cornwall 143 2:38.39Scarlet Barnes

Penzance 154 2:38.66Jasmine Edwards

Caradon 155 2:39.44Ella Seddon

St Austell 156 2:39.66Willow Massy

Caradon 147 2:40.37Morenwyn Cowling

Carn Brea 138 2:41.43Evie Belt

Newquay 139 2:43.02Sky Bowden-Inoue

Truro City 1410 2:45.74Abbie Downing

St Austell 1411 2:46.16Lydia Trudgeon

Truro City 1312 2:46.45Lillian Roche

Truro City 1413 2:47.80Mia Penberthy

Caradon 1314 2:48.34Olivia Shute

Newquay 1215 2:49.41Niamh Harris

St Austell 1316 2:49.86Isabelle Setchell

St Austell 1417 2:51.40Amy Thomas

Caradon 1418 2:52.47Mollie Atkin

Newquay 1119 2:56.12Teyah Rickwood

Penzance 1320 2:57.52Lucia Davy

Truro City 1321 2:58.32Lily Yau

Truro City 1122 2:59.47Daisy Leigh

Carn Brea 1023 3:01.27Chloe Stone

Carn Brea 1424 3:01.37Hollie Durant

Newquay 1225 3:02.21Molly Checkley

Truro City 1226 3:03.42Ella Huddy

Truro City 1027 3:05.06Anna Huddy

Bude 1228 3:05.24Alisha Swart

St Austell 1229 3:05.88Sky Trevena

Bude 1130 3:06.42Maisie Bain

Truro City 1231 3:06.66Tilly Dodd

St Ives Bay 1032 3:10.22Edie Price

Bude 1133 3:15.86Madison Honey

Caradon 11--- DQMia Taylor

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

Carn Brea 12--- DQDarcey Laurence

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn

Truro City 15--- DQMaddison Lewis

6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) during the race

 
Event 16  Girls 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Truro City 151 2:24.99Isabelle Leigh

Penzance 152 2:38.66Jasmine Edwards

Caradon 153 2:39.44Ella Seddon

St Austell 154 2:39.66Willow Massy

Truro City 15--- DQMaddison Lewis

6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) during the race

 
Event 16  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Carn Brea 181 2:16.73Ellie Phesse

Carn Brea 162 2:19.53Turaya Evans

Caradon 183 2:27.38Aegean Bramley

Truro City 164 2:29.95Mia Rule

St Ives Bay 165 2:31.84Caja Rodda

Caradon 186 2:32.69Isobel Aspen

Bude 167 2:41.11Verity Lynes

Caradon 188 2:43.51Lily McGowan

St Ives Bay 169 2:46.28Freya Perkin

Bude 17--- DQCody Sleeman

4.4 Start before starting signal

Caradon 16--- NSHannah Spry

 
Event 17  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
St Ives Bay 111 1:19.55Ethan Matthews

Newquay 112 1:24.53Timmy Jones

Newquay 113 1:31.07Sam Lee

Carn Brea 114 1:35.72Thomas Belt

Penzance 115 1:44.76Sennen Eustace

Truro City 116 1:56.58Rory Sim

 
Event 17  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
St Ives Bay 111 1:21.52Ethan Matthews

Newquay 112 1:26.30Timmy Jones

Newquay 113 1:36.22Sam Lee

Carn Brea 114 1:40.38Thomas Belt

Penzance 115 1:43.19Sennen Eustace

Truro City 116 1:54.59Rory Sim

 
Event 17  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Truro City 121 1:18.11Elliot Stoddard

St Ives Bay 122 1:29.75Jude Cartwright

 
Event 17  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Truro City 121 1:19.42Elliot Stoddard

St Ives Bay 122 1:35.40Jude Cartwright

 
Event 17  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
St Ives Bay 131 1:21.80Michael Doyle

N Cornwall 132 1:22.55Marc Copping

Carn Brea 133 1:25.06Jowan Kerry

St Ives Bay 134 1:33.19Lewis Williams

 
Event 17  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
N Cornwall 131 1:23.97Marc Copping

Carn Brea 132 1:24.47Jowan Kerry

St Ives Bay 133 1:26.30Michael Doyle

St Ives Bay 134 1:33.54Lewis Williams

 
Event 17  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
N Cornwall 141 1:00.64Olliver Waller

St Austell 142 1:09.15Seth Harvey

Truro City 143 1:09.82George Mitchell
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Finals ...   (Event 17  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Truro City 144 1:14.30Samir Poppy

N Cornwall 145 1:15.21Adam Copping

Truro City 14--- DQZak Clemens

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

 
Event 17  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
N Cornwall 141 1:03.29Olliver Waller

Truro City 142 1:10.91George Mitchell

St Austell 143 1:11.80Seth Harvey

N Cornwall 144 1:14.40Adam Copping

Truro City 145 1:14.42Samir Poppy

Truro City 146 1:16.13Zak Clemens

Carn Brea 147 1:19.92Tom Phillips

Caradon 148 1:21.29Kieran Woodhouse

St Ives Bay 149 1:24.17Jake Cartwright

St Austell 1410 1:26.70Thomas Greet

 
Event 17  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
N Cornwall 151 1:04.01Shay Brent

Truro City 152 1:11.17Henry Osborne

Caradon 153 1:11.77Oliver Naylor

Truro City 154 1:13.77Leyton Salmon

Penzance 155 1:18.97Dylan Cole

 
Event 17  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
N Cornwall 151 1:04.76Shay Brent

Caradon 152 1:11.59Oliver Naylor

Truro City 153 1:12.12Henry Osborne

Truro City 154 1:14.28Leyton Salmon

Penzance 155 1:15.12Dylan Cole

N Cornwall 156 1:17.90Christian Chivu

 
Event 17  Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
N Cornwall 191 1:00.11Tom Taylor

Truro City 162 1:01.33Thomas Trebilcock

Truro City 173 1:01.69Robert Brittle

Truro City 164 1:02.98Mikey Pond

Caradon 185 1:04.04Jackson Spry

Newquay 176 1:07.58Cameron Vearncombe

 
Event 17  Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Truro City 171 1:02.52Robert Brittle

Truro City 162 1:02.65Thomas Trebilcock

N Cornwall 193 1:03.32Tom Taylor

Truro City 164 1:03.81Mikey Pond

Caradon 185 1:04.31Jackson Spry

Newquay 176 1:04.52Cameron Vearncombe

Launceston 177 1:05.04Christopher Tibbetts

Truro City 188 1:05.12Tom Leigh

Truro City 459 1:06.14Matthew Leigh

Bude 1710 1:11.07Timon Chapman

Caradon 1611 1:11.23Rees Stewart

Caradon 1612 1:15.85Eddie Fox

Caradon 1713 1:16.69Jude Davies

 
Event 17  Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Tr1 Swim-AM 1914 1:25.80Aiden Coxhead S14

 
Event 18  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
N Cornwall 111 1:12.70Hatti Ducros

Bude 112 1:14.75Maisie Bain

Newquay 113 1:14.99Teyah Rickwood

Truro City 104 1:18.01Anna Huddy

Caradon 105 1:21.37Lily Johns

Carn Brea 10--- DQChloe Stone

4.4 Start before starting signal

 
Event 18  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
N Cornwall 111 1:14.30Hatti Ducros

Newquay 112 1:16.09Teyah Rickwood

Carn Brea 103 1:17.72Chloe Stone

Truro City 104 1:18.22Anna Huddy

Bude 115 1:19.03Maisie Bain

Caradon 106 1:19.83Lily Johns

Truro City 117 1:22.21Lilia Smith

St Ives Bay 108 1:22.23Edie Price

Bude 119 1:22.85Madison Honey

Bude 1110 1:23.19Olivia Stokes

Caradon 1111 1:23.77Mia Taylor

N Cornwall 1112 1:24.21Sophia Gill

N Cornwall 1113 1:26.29Grace Waller

Truro City 11--- NSChelsea Winfield

 
Event 18  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Carn Brea 121 1:08.14Darcey Laurence

St Austell 122 1:10.87Isabelle Hicks

Newquay 123 1:12.06Heather Todd

Truro City 124 1:14.90Maisy Polkinghorne

Truro City 125 1:16.38Lowena Salmon

Truro City 126 1:18.46Ella Huddy

 
Event 18  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Carn Brea 121 1:09.94Darcey Laurence

St Austell 122 1:12.33Isabelle Hicks

Newquay 123 1:13.25Heather Todd

Truro City 124 1:15.90Maisy Polkinghorne

Truro City 125 1:16.00Ella Huddy

Truro City 126 1:16.22Lowena Salmon
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Results - 3rd Feb pm

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Truro City 127 1:16.35Kitty O'Halloran

Truro City 128 1:16.57Milly Tregaskes

Carn Brea 129 1:17.43Ellen Stokes

Carn Brea 1210 1:17.63Megan Cumner

Penzance 1211 1:18.24Talia Stevenson

St Austell 1212 1:18.63Sky Trevena

St Ives Bay 1213 1:18.91Senara Rodda

Truro City 1214 1:19.01Tilly Dodd

Newquay 1215 1:19.54Molly Checkley

Truro City 1216 1:19.57Kirsty Orbell

Caradon 1217 1:19.58Sienna Brewer

St Ives Bay 1218 1:20.47Jessica Smith

N Cornwall 1219 1:20.48Iona Pennington

Bude 1220 1:21.05Alisha Swart

St Austell 1221 1:21.22Evie Taylor

Tr1 Swim-AM 1222 1:22.26Jasmine Coxhead

St Austell 1223 1:23.13Chloe McDonnell

Bude 1224 1:23.84Jessica Lewin

 
Event 18  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Carn Brea 131 1:03.03Amelia Durant

Carn Brea 132 1:06.15Evie Belt

Truro City 133 1:08.07Maisy Hawkins

Newquay 134 1:08.38Katie Hautot

Caradon 135 1:08.44Isabella Schlussas

Caradon 136 1:11.25Olivia Shute

 
Event 18  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Carn Brea 131 1:03.83Amelia Durant

Carn Brea 132 1:07.43Evie Belt

Newquay 133 1:08.44Katie Hautot

Truro City 134 1:08.49Maisy Hawkins

Caradon 135 1:08.90Isabella Schlussas

Caradon 136 1:09.95Olivia Shute

Newquay 137 1:10.05Sky Bowden-Inoue

St Austell 138 1:10.76Isabelle Setchell

St Austell 139 1:11.54Elena Waugh

N Cornwall 1310 1:12.70Libby Evans

Truro City 1311 1:12.73Lillian Roche

Caradon 1312 1:15.12Connie Frith

Truro City 1313 1:15.75Tiegan Allan

Truro City 1314 1:16.15Lily Yau

Penzance 13--- NSIsla McLeod

 
Event 18  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Truro City 141 1:02.60Anya Hocking

Truro City 142 1:03.32Nia Bailey-Jones

N Cornwall 143 1:06.67Matilda Pennington

Truro City 144 1:06.69Abbie Downing

Truro City 145 1:06.83Mia Penberthy

St Austell 146 1:08.49Amy Thomas

 
Event 18  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Truro City 141 1:03.99Anya Hocking

Truro City 142 1:04.62Nia Bailey-Jones

Truro City 143 1:07.55Mia Penberthy

Truro City 144 1:07.69Abbie Downing

N Cornwall 145 1:08.29Matilda Pennington

St Austell 146 1:08.37Amy Thomas

N Cornwall 147 1:08.87Liberty O'Neill

St Austell 148 1:09.05Lydia Trudgeon

N Cornwall 149 1:09.18Caitlin Rescorl

Carn Brea 1410 1:09.44Isabel Phesse

Caradon 1411 1:09.49Morenwyn Cowling

St Ives Bay 1412 1:10.80Scarlet Thornton

Launceston 1413 1:10.82Charley-Anne Marshall

Caradon 1414 1:11.04Mollie Atkin

Truro City 1415 1:11.15India Castle

Carn Brea 1416 1:13.14Charlotte Lyford

Carn Brea 1417 1:13.17Grace Turnock

Carn Brea 1418 1:13.21Hollie Durant

 
Event 18  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Newquay 151 1:00.95Beth Lines

Truro City 152 1:01.24Isabelle Leigh

St Austell 153 1:05.28Willow Massy

Newquay 154 1:05.51Lilli Price

Tr1 Swim-AM 155 1:06.63Emily Gray

Penzance 156 1:06.71Madeleine-Rose Walker

 
Event 18  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Newquay 151 1:03.55Beth Lines

Truro City 152 1:04.10Isabelle Leigh

Penzance 153 1:05.40Madeleine-Rose Walker

St Austell 154 1:05.50Willow Massy

Newquay 155 1:06.11Lilli Price

Tr1 Swim-AM 156 1:07.04Emily Gray

Caradon 157 1:07.10Bryluen Cowling

Penzance 158 1:07.14Rosie Edwards

N Cornwall 159 1:07.53Anya Durkin

Penzance 1510 1:08.86Jasmine Edwards

Caradon 1511 1:09.84Ella Seddon

 
Event 18  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Carn Brea 181 59.69Ellie Phesse

Caradon 182 1:01.30Aegean Bramley

Truro City 183 1:01.60Rosie Boulton

Penzance 174 1:02.10Melody Roberts

Carn Brea 165 1:02.14Turaya Evans

Carn Brea 176 1:03.41Megan Vingoe
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Event 18  Girls 16 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Carn Brea 181 59.91Ellie Phesse

Truro City 182 1:02.09Rosie Boulton

Caradon 183 1:02.17Aegean Bramley

Penzance 174 1:02.34Melody Roberts

Carn Brea 175 1:02.54Megan Vingoe

Carn Brea 166 1:02.73Turaya Evans

Penzance 167 1:03.05Isabella Davy

Caradon 188 1:03.19Isobel Aspen

Truro City 169 1:05.39Mia Rule

Truro City 1710 1:05.55Georgia Hawkins

Penzance 1711 1:06.19Charlotte Bell

Penzance 1712 1:06.29Amber Sanders

Carn Brea 1713 1:06.58Kate Phesse

Bude 1614 1:06.78Alex Moore

St Ives Bay 1615 1:06.92Freya Perkin

Penzance 1716 1:08.43Kezia Elliott

Bude 1717 1:08.85Cody Sleeman

Caradon 1818 1:09.03Lily McGowan

St Ives Bay 1719 1:09.59Olivia Stewart

St Ives Bay 1620 1:10.20Chloe Bryan

Bude 1621 1:13.06Verity Lynes

Caradon 21--- NSChristy Gold

Caradon 16--- NSAshley Rickards

Caradon 17--- NSCharlotte Hicks


